Payer Name
Aaron Melad
Aaron Otto
Aaron Otto
Aaron Sharratt
Abby Shupe
Abigail Hollister
Abigail Westbrook
Abocha Ebakyelo
Abocha Ebakyelo
Abocha Ebakyelo
Abocha Ebakyelo
Adam Miranda
Adan Ruiz-Payan
Adrian Casias
Adrian Casias
Adrienne Neef
AJ Hedrich
Ajani Council
Alaralynn Gunderson
Alec Ortega
Alejandro Lopez
Alexander Aguirre
Alexander Hang
Alexandra Ortega
Alexandro Pena
Alicia Steinbock
Alisa Rogers
Alyssa Anastasi
Amanda Montoya
Amanda Patterson
Amanda Sanchez
Amara Leyba
Amaru Robinson
Amy Halloran
Amy Lawson
Ana Rios
Analisa lbarra
Analisa Ibarra
Andrea Martinez Schachtner
Andrea Romo
Andrea Romo
Andres Monge
Andres Marin
Andrew Gaudette
andrew rejent
ANDREW SUTLIFF

Amount
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

Date
6/26/2023
6/26/2023
6/17/2023
5/31/2023
6/15/2023
6/14/2023
5/29/2023

6/3/2023

6/2/2023

6/2/2023

6/2/2023
5/30/2023
5/26/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
5/16/2023
5/24/2023
5/29/2023
5/24/2023
5/29/2023
5/31/2023
5/16/2023
5/24/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/16/2023
5/30/2023
5/15/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023

7/1/2023
5/31/2023
5/18/2023
5/30/2023

6/9/2023
5/28/2023
6/17/2023
5/29/2023

6/7/2023

6/1/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023

6/2/2023
5/29/2023
6/16/2023
5/29/2023



Angel Madera
anissa Frederickson
Anita Read
Anna Taconi
Annel Ramirez
Anniela Sanchez
Anthony Fedor
Aoci Kambi

Aoci Kambi
Araceli Castro
Araceli Castro

ARCADIO GONZALEZ-LARREA

Armando Montoya
armin boroujerdi
Arthur Fischer
Ashleigh Carabajal
Ashley Mitchusson
Ashley Strader
Atri Bera

Audra White
Audrey Wilson
Autumn Huntington
Avery Serda

Ayla Caruso
Bennett Zellner
Bernardo Martinez
Bertin Rivera
Beverly Herrera
Blaize Tenorio
Brandon Schufft
Brandy Hall
Braulio Martinez
Braulio Martinez
Brennan Romero
Brent Armbruster
Brian Hunt

Brian Owens

Brian Wright
Brianna Marie
Brianna Gresham
Brianna Young
Brianna Young
Brigid Contreras Ridlington
Caitlin Vinyard
Camden Ek
Cameron Canfield
Cameron Savage

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$114.00
$95.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

6/2/2023
5/30/2023
5/26/2023
6/22/2023
5/25/2023
5/24/2023
6/21/2023

6/2/2023

6/2/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/30/2023
6/20/2023
5/18/2023
6/14/2023
5/30/2023
5/28/2023
5/30/2023
6/19/2023
5/22/2023

6/4/2023

6/6/2023
6/26/2023
5/30/2023
6/28/2023
6/13/2023
5/31/2023
5/21/2023
5/30/2023

6/7/2023
5/25/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/25/2023
5/12/2023
5/29/2023
6/22/2023
5/30/2023
5/25/2023

6/5/2023

6/5/2023
5/30/2023
5/31/2023
6/10/2023
5/22/2023

6/7/2023



Cameron Sellers
Carlos Hercules
Carlos Lucero
Carlos Simeone
Cassandra Piatt
Catalina Acosta
Cecilia Romero
Cesar Dominguez
Chamar Valdez
Charles Schreiber
Chevy Figueroa
Cheyenne burton
Chloe Rychener
Chris Giron
Christie Wente

Christopher Langlitz

Christopher Chung

Christopher Feather

Cilmy Jaquez
Cindy Valentine
Claudia Vaquera
Cole Cottrell
Colette Tena
Colin Jimenez
Collin Troy

Concepcion Castaneda

Connor McHarney
Connor Starr
Courtney Collins
Cristina Bailey
Crystal Madera
Curtis Hunt

Dalia Slavin
Damion Crawford
Damon Wicketts
Dana Ashcraft
Dana Grisham
Dane Bandoni
Daniel Cervantes
Daniel Diaz
Daniel Diaz
Daniel Diaz
DANIEL GALINDO
Daniel Houck
Daniel Lenzi
Daniel Lloyd
Daniel Meyer

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

6/16/2023

7/1/2023
5/27/2023
5/29/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023

6/1/2023
5/18/2023
6/30/2023
5/25/2023
5/30/2023
5/19/2023
5/22/2023
5/30/2023
5/31/2023
6/26/2023
7/14/2023

7/9/2023
5/17/2023
5/30/2023
5/23/2023
5/15/2023
5/29/2023
7/26/2023
5/16/2023

5/9/2023

6/1/2023
5/31/2023
5/24/2023
5/25/2023
5/30/2023
6/27/2023
5/31/2023
5/16/2023
5/28/2023
5/31/2023
5/30/2023
5/14/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/26/2023
6/15/2023
5/31/2023
5/30/2023
5/31/2023



Daniel Sanchez
Daniel Seligman
Danielle Martin
Darise Nunez
David Ames

David Armendariz
David Benney
David Madrid
David Prado
David Sayers
david shaffer
Dawn Quezada
Dayana Carta
Dayna Vasquez
Dayverson St Phard
Dean Bailar
Debra Menke
Debra Walz-Burkett
Derrick Patterson
Devin Peters
Deziray Morales
Don Lyons
Donald Lyons
Donato Piroscafo
Donna Predika
Donna Predika
Doug Read

Drew Kexel
Drigue Montano
Eduardo Basurto
Edward Dominguez
Edward Smith
Elayne Brucker
Elena Sanchez
Elianna Sanchez
Elias Garcia
Elizabeth Cabrera
Elizabeth Perkins
Emily Chavez
Emma Cyboron
Emma Rocco
Emmanuel Wilson
Eric Knewitz

Eric Lang

Erick Alejandro Campos

Erick Maldonado
Erick Orosco

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

7/10/2023
5/28/2023
5/31/2023
6/10/2023
6/24/2023
5/24/2023
6/13/2023
5/30/2023
6/27/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023

5/4/2023
6/16/2023

6/1/2023
5/31/2023
6/14/2023
5/30/2023
5/29/2023
5/31/2023
5/23/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/22/2023
7/11/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/26/2023
5/31/2023
6/23/2023
6/16/2023

6/1/2023
5/23/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/20/2023
5/31/2023
5/26/2023
5/31/2023
5/30/2023
5/28/2023
5/17/2023
5/31/2023
6/26/2023
6/16/2023

7/6/2023
5/26/2023
5/31/2023



Erin Yane

Ernesto Gaitan-Loaiza

Ernesto Velasquez

Esteban Burciaga-Tena

Ethan Schmidt
Ever Gonzalez
Ever Munoz
Fabrizio Diaz
Farnaz Alimehri
Fernando Lopez
Frances Cordray
Francis Bui

Fred Ocampo
Gabriel Acosta
Gabriel Perez
Genaro ChAjvez
Geoffrey Baker
George Skelly
George Thompson
Gianfranco Di Paolo
Giovanni Ponce
Gisel Soriano
Glenn Roberts
Hailey Booth
Hannah Irons
Hannah Maurer
Heather Dyche
Heaven Cortez
Heidi Sparacino
Hunter Dronette
Hunter Valerio
lan Benjamin
lan Gutierrez
lan Winter

llan Fichman
Irbis Gallegos
Irvin Rubio
Isaac Calles
Isaac Contreras
Ishmal Montoya
Israel Ibarra-DAijvila
JS

Jacob Jaramillo
Jaden Soto
Jahir Cervantes
James Penner
James Penner

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

5/24/2023
5/26/2023
5/26/2023
5/31/2023
5/27/2023
5/29/2023
6/16/2023

6/1/2023
6/20/2023

6/9/2023
5/26/2023
6/28/2023

7/5/2023
6/28/2023
5/29/2023
5/31/2023
5/30/2023
5/31/2023
6/26/2023
5/30/2023
6/21/2023
6/13/2023
6/28/2023
5/13/2023
5/29/2023
6/20/2023
6/15/2023
6/10/2023
5/24/2023
5/26/2023
5/30/2023
5/26/2023
5/20/2023
6/27/2023
5/29/2023
6/19/2023
5/31/2023
5/29/2023
5/15/2023
7/13/2023

5/9/2023

7/6/2023

7/9/2023
5/29/2023
5/14/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023



James Swenson
Jamie Botteon
Jamie Warthen
Jan English
Janet Armstead
JARED JACQUEZ
JARED JACQUEZ
JARED JACQUEZ
JARED JACQUEZ
JARED JACQUEZ
Jared Pollock
Jason King
Javier Rodriguez
Javier Rubio

Jay Dreier

Jay Jewell-Roth
Jay Salinas

Jayakrishnan Vijayamohanan

Jazmin Scarpelli
Jeanne Duggins
jeff barkley

Jeff Eccleston
Jeff Piersol
Jeffery Barnard
Jeffrey Kartchner
Jeffrey Stephens Jr
Jennifer Cramer
Jennifer Terrell
Jeremy Maes
Jeremy Rose
Jeremy Scott
Jerome Reano
Jesse Heibel
Jesse Thomas
Jessica Heironimus
Jesus Lara

Jill Okun

Joanne Cabrera
Joel Castellanos
John Ayarbe
John Ayarbe
John Bonecutter
John Borden
John Felix
Jonathan Garcia
Jonathan Pegues
Jonathan Perez

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

5/31/2023
7/11/2023

5/2/2023
5/30/2023
5/10/2023
6/15/2023

6/8/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
6/16/2023
5/29/2023

6/1/2023
6/10/2023
5/26/2023
5/20/2023
6/28/2023

5/8/2023
5/28/2023
5/30/2023
5/20/2023
6/26/2023
6/20/2023
5/30/2023
5/31/2023
5/26/2023
5/23/2023
5/26/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
6/26/2023
5/26/2023
5/28/2023
5/25/2023
6/28/2023
5/22/2023
5/23/2023
5/27/2023
6/20/2023
6/20/2023
5/30/2023

5/8/2023
5/31/2023
5/15/2023
6/27/2023

7/8/2023



Jonathan Perry
Jordan Ajpacaja
Jordan Allcorn
Jordan Larios

Jordan Roderick
Jorge Alaniz

Jose Elias Alvarez Gomez
Jose Ramos hernandez
Joseluis Estrada
Joseph Keene
Joseph Lapierre
Joseph Romero

Josh Ludwigsen

Juan Cabrera

Juan Camilo Vargas RodrA-gu
Juan Gonzalez

JUAN RUELAS-CABRAL
Juan Soto

JuliAin Campos
Julian Callin

Julian Hernandez
Julianna Tibbetts
Julio Aguilar

Justin White

Justin Craig

Justin Giedroc

Justin King

Justin Thayer

Kaden Schufft

Kaitlin Henderson
Kaliana Banks
Kareem Al Bayraqgdar
Karla Baylon

Karla Cota

Katie Paquette

Katie Weems

Keegan Fisher-lves
Keegan Monnheimer
kelsey wilson
Kenneth Rivera
Kerry Houlihan
Kimberly Hoisington
Kimberly Kenoyer
Klarissa Gallegos
Koray Mentesoglu
Krista Russell

Kristin Guin

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$38.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

5/31/2023
6/15/2023

6/2/2023

7/7/2023
5/30/2023
5/23/2023

7/5/2023
5/31/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023
6/16/2023

6/7/2023
6/22/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023

6/8/2023

6/7/2023
5/29/2023

7/6/2023
5/21/2023
5/19/2023
5/23/2023
5/24/2023

6/6/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/30/2023
5/16/2023

6/7/2023
5/29/2023

6/9/2023
5/20/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/29/2023

6/5/2023
5/30/2023
5/31/2023
6/19/2023
5/29/2023
5/24/2023
5/29/2023
5/30/2023
6/12/2023

7/5/2023
5/30/2023
5/20/2023



Kristina Simpson
Kurt Peterson
Lance Katz

Lauren Henson
Lela Montoya
Leland Churan
Leonardo Prado
Leonardo Valencia
Leonel Labrador
Lindsay Humphries
Lisa M Clifford
Lisa Meyer

Liz Alderete
Lorelei Breitfeld
Louisa Mackenzie
Lourdes Padilla
Lucas Stanek

Luis Bustamante
Luis Gonzalez

Luis Guerrero

Luis Valenzuela
Luisa Hernandez
Luke Jobe
Madison Monnheimer
Magen Hansen
Makechi Shindano
Marcial Sanchez
Marco Arciniega

Marcos Quispe-Cconocc

Margaret Hornbeck
Margaret Dwire
margot jackson
Maria Clifcorn

Maria De La Luz (Lucy) Herre!

Maria Lujan
Maria Lujan
Maria Zuniga
Mariel Willow
Mario Cervantes
Mario Cervantes
Mario Grado
Mario Pimentel
Mark Wells

Mary Brown
Matthew Ibarra
Matthew Humphries
Matthew Murphy

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

$114.00

$19.00
$38.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

5/16/2023

6/1/2023
5/31/2023
5/22/2023
5/25/2023
5/26/2023
6/21/2023
6/26/2023
5/31/2023
6/20/2023
6/16/2023
5/23/2023
5/29/2023
5/23/2023
5/30/2023
5/31/2023
6/26/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/30/2023
5/25/2023
5/31/2023

6/1/2023
5/31/2023
5/16/2023

6/2/2023
5/24/2023
5/31/2023
5/25/2023
5/31/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/31/2023
5/29/2023
5/27/2023
5/26/2023

6/2/2023
5/23/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/30/2023

6/1/2023
5/26/2023
5/15/2023
5/27/2023
6/20/2023
5/31/2023



Matthew Robledo
Matthew Trappett
Max Anderson
Megan Molleck
Megan Weldy
Melissa Firestone
Meredith Abeita
Mia Macninch
Micaela McCall
Micaela Olivas
Micah Estrada
Michael Higgins
Michael Quintana
Michael Rosales
Michael Varangis
Micharl Perry
Miguel Gallegos
Miguel Pedroza
Miguel Ramirez
Miles Stapleton
Miranda Pohl
Monica Thompson
Morgan Crooks
Mujtaba Alsaadi
Mykyta Lysenko
Natalia Cisneros Salazar
Natalie Woodard
Natalie Zachry
Nathaniel deVelder
Neil Greene

Nicole VanBuskirk
Nikki Sparacino
Noah Douglas
Noah Sachs

Noel Underwood
Omar Alamos
Omar Vazquez Toca
Orlando Martinez
Oscar Rubio

Paige Frazier
Patricio Carrion
Patrick Quinn

Paul Fyfe

Paul Martin

Paul Ross

Phil Clevenger
Rachel Grabenstein

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

5/31/2023
6/21/2023
5/31/2023
5/30/2023
5/22/2023
5/23/2023

6/8/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
6/20/2023
6/20/2023
5/16/2023
5/26/2023

7/3/2023
5/29/2023
5/23/2023
5/31/2023
5/30/2023

6/2/2023
6/13/2023
5/29/2023
5/18/2023
5/22/2023
6/15/2023

7/8/2023
5/30/2023
5/29/2023
6/26/2023
6/26/2023
5/23/2023

6/2/2023

6/4/2023
5/29/2023

6/6/2023
5/29/2023
5/30/2023
5/29/2023
6/14/2023
6/25/2023
6/21/2023
5/17/2023

6/7/2023
5/28/2023
5/11/2023
6/10/2023
6/15/2023
5/31/2023



Rachel Jones
Rachel Landavazo
Rachel Thayer
Rachel Veal
Ramon Soto
Reed Wittman

Reinaldo QuiAtonez GarcA-z

Reynel Vargas
Rhiannon Moya
Riana Wurzburger
Rikki Salmeron
Riley Stevens
Robert Liccione
Robert Richter
Roland Hentz
Roux Ravenell
Roy Linn

Ruben Arroyo

Russell Gurule-Rietmann

Ryan Chavez

Ryan Custer

Ryan Schachtner
Ryan Sharp

Sabra Papich
Samantha Darling
Samantha Meza
Samantha Scoville
Samir Kunwar
Samuel Leguizamon
Samuel Montoya
Santana Orozco
Sara Ceballos-Vazquez
Sara Squieri

Sara Torrez

Sarah Giedroc
Sarah Hardman
Sarah Luca

Saulo Ardila

Savith Leitan
Sebastian Molinar
Sebastian Vilela
Sebastian Vilela
Sergio Ramos

Seth Davis

Shane Gresham
Shari Darman
Sheccid Portillo-Lopez

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

7/11/2023

6/5/2023
5/28/2023
5/27/2023
5/23/2023
6/23/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/19/2023
5/31/2023
7/13/2023
6/22/2023
5/26/2023

6/8/2023
5/24/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
6/16/2023
5/23/2023
6/20/2023
5/31/2023

6/7/2023
5/29/2023
5/24/2023
5/28/2023
5/31/2023
5/29/2023
6/20/2023
5/26/2023
5/31/2023
5/26/2023
5/16/2023

6/8/2023
5/31/2023
5/23/2023
6/22/2023
6/14/2023

6/9/2023
5/31/2023
5/26/2023
5/26/2023
5/30/2023
6/26/2023
5/29/2023
6/12/2023
5/30/2023



Shelley Bagwell
Shyanne Headstream
Sid Achrekar
Sidney Ricketts
Sierra Saenz

Siri Hoehn

Sofie Hecht

Sofie Schunk

Sonja Baur

Stacie McElveny
Stasia Ploskonka
Stefan Torres
Stephanie Coppola
Stephanie McMillin
Stephanie Noto
Stephanie Robertson
Stephen Sanchez
Stuart Neef

Susan Adams
Sydney Donohue
Sylvain Bernard
TA©a Davidson
Tamarie Bobrowski
Tatsuki Hewson
Taylor Luker
Taylor Roth

Tera Kaye

Thomas Avery
Thomas Skowronski
Tiffany Davie

Tracy Hoffman
Trent Spencer
Tristan DeTommaso
Veronica Velasco
Victor Martinez
Victoria Mares
Viridiana Vasquez
Vivat Phuthong
Walter Aguirre
Wilder Castiblanco-Pena
Will Anderson
William Watlington
Willy Campos
Xavier Rios

Xavier Young
Yasbeth Montoya
Yorbe A Vasquez

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

6/1/2023

5/7/2023
5/31/2023
6/20/2023
5/31/2023
5/24/2023
5/22/2023
6/16/2023
5/30/2023

7/8/2023
5/16/2023
5/23/2023

6/8/2023
5/20/2023
5/24/2023
5/30/2023
5/24/2023
5/24/2023
5/29/2023

6/8/2023
6/16/2023
5/28/2023
5/26/2023

6/2/2023
5/31/2023
5/23/2023
5/15/2023
5/30/2023
5/19/2023
5/30/2023
5/24/2023

7/6/2023
5/12/2023
5/31/2023
5/16/2023
5/26/2023
6/14/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023

6/2/2023
6/20/2023
5/23/2023
5/31/2023
5/28/2023
5/31/2023
6/21/2023
5/31/2023



Zacary Wilson-Fetrow
Zach Lemasters

Zach McManus

Zach Thomas

Zachary Troncoso
Zane Frentheway

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

5/17/2023
6/1/2023
7/21/2023
6/20/2023
6/5/2023
5/30/2023



